

YOUNG ADULT PROGRAM APPLICATION

I, the undersigned parent/guardian have read and understand the Donner Ski Patrol (Young Adult Program, hereinafter referred to as YAP), program and approve the participation of my child in the program. While my child is participating in the YAP Program I do not hold the Donner Ski Patrol, any affiliate or acting sponsor for the YAP program or the Donner Ski Ranch area management liable in anyway.

PARENT (if different from Sponsor)

Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	

As a member of the Donner Ski Patrol YAP program I, the undersigned applicant have read and understand the Donner Ski Patrol YAP program. Upon signing this application and after acceptance into the program I agree to abide by the code of conduct as stated in the Donner Ski Patrol YAP Program and agree to act in accordance to the mission of the Donner Ski Patrol. I understand that at any time the Donner Ski Patrol and the Donner Ski Ranch Area Management may revoke my membership in the Donner Ski Patrol YAP program.

STUDENT Signature:	Date:	
Printed Student Name:	DOB:	
Address:	City:	
State: Zip Code:	Home Phone #:	
Parent Name:	Parent Cell #:	
Parent Name:	Parent Cell #:	
Student Cell #:	Email:	